Allied Health Professions

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE Undergraduate



\$921.75

\$15.00

\$25.00

\$30.00 \$18.00

\$0.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

\$0.00

\$0.00 \$0.00

\$50.00

\$1,059.75

\$1088.25 **\$2,148.00** 2

\$349.00

\$0.00

\$5.00

\$8.00

\$10.00

\$6.00

\$0.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$50.00

\$428.00

\$362.75

\$790.75

\$699.50

\$0.00

\$10.00

\$17.00

\$20.00

\$12.00

\$0.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$50.00

\$808.50

\$725.50

\$1,534.00

ENROLLMENT HOURS	FALL 2020 AND SPRING 2021										
	12 or more (Fall)	12 or more (Spring)	Total (Fall &Spring)	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4
Tuition	\$3,591.28	\$3,591.28	\$7,182.56	\$3,382.50	\$3,076.75	\$2,769.25	\$2,457.50	\$2,151.00	\$1,845.25	\$1,539.00	\$1,228.75
Other	\$101.47	\$101.47	\$202.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Technology Fee (1)	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
Lab and Supplies Fee	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$92.00	\$83.00	\$75.00	\$67.00	\$58.00	\$50.00	\$42.00	\$33.00
Academic Excellence Fee (2)	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
Operational Fee	\$73.00	\$73.00	\$146.00	\$67.00	\$61.00	\$55.00	\$49.00	\$43.00	\$37.00	\$30.00	\$24.00
BloodBorne Pathogen Fee ACTIVITY FEE:	\$31.00	\$0.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Student Union	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Union Construction	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Student Health	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Student Government Association	\$26.50	\$26.50	\$53.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL ACTIVITY FEE	\$116.50	\$147.50	\$264.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
TOTAL LA RESIDENT	\$4,193.25	\$4,193.25	\$8,386.50	\$3,816.50	\$3,480.75	\$3,144.25	\$2,803.50	\$2,467.00	\$2,117.25	\$1,781.00	\$1,440.75
Non LA Resident Fee	\$4,348.50	\$4,348.50	\$8,697.00	\$3,992.75	\$3,628.25	\$3,266.25	\$2,898.50	\$2,537.25	\$2,172.00	\$1,810.50	\$1,449.25
TOTAL NON LA	\$8,541.75	\$8,541.75	\$17,083.50	\$7,809.25	\$7,109.00	\$6,410.50	\$5,702.00	\$5,004.25	\$4,289.25	\$3,591.50	\$2,890.00
		SUMME	R 2021								
ENROLLMENT HOURS	6 or more	5	4	3	2	1	7				
Tuition	\$1,809.75	\$1,549.75	\$1,357.50	\$1019.75	\$678.00	\$339.75	-				
Other	\$48.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00					
Technology Fee (1)	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00					
Lab and Supplies Fee	\$50.00	\$42.00	\$33.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$8.00					
Academic Excellence Fee (2)	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$10.00					
Operational Fee	\$37.00	\$31.00	\$25.00	\$19.00	\$12.00	\$6.00					
ACTIVITY FEE:											
Student Union	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	7				
Union Construction	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00					
Student Health	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	7				
TOTAL ACTIVITY FEE	\$52.50	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	┪				
IOIAL ACIIVII I I LL	Ψ02.00	Ψ11.00	Ψ11.00	Ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00					

\$1086.75

\$2,195.50

\$724.50

\$1,461.50

\$362.25

\$731.00

\$2,174.00

\$4,261.50

\$1,811.25

\$3,526.50

\$1,449.00

\$2,942.00

NON LA RESIDENT FEE

TOTAL NON LA

⁽¹⁾ Technology Fee is \$5.00 per credit hour up to 15 hours.

as of July 1, 2020 (subject to change)

